1
A
c
tu
A
to
r
s

B
ø J
YE
D
ø H
A
Z
F
1
Ifyoucan’tseetheoptionyourequire…
…calltheExpresshotlinenow!
DouBlEActING
ModelNo. Dia. stroke Port Pistonrod
 Ø  size Ø
M/50208/4 8 4 M5 4
M/50212/4 12 4 M5 5
M/50212/10 12 10 M5 5
M/50220/4 20 4 M5 10
M/50220/10 20 10 M5 10
M/50232/5 32 5 G1/8 12
M/50232/10 32 10 G1/8 12
M/50232/25 32 25 G1/8 12
M/50250/10 50 10 G1/8 16
M/50250/25 50 25 G1/8 16
M/50263/10 63 10 G1/8 16
M/50263/25 63 25 G1/8 16
 straight Elbow
 fitting fitting
 CO2250405 CO2470405
 CO2250405 CO2470405